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DATE Department Facilitator
Monday, September 23, 2013 Student Affairs Town Hall - encouraging folks to attend Direction Package Kick Susan Campbell
Tuesday, September 24, 2013 Direction Package Kickoff - 10 AM and 1 PM Theo Kalikow and Michael Stevenson

Wednesday, September 25, 2013 Dialogue with Dave Stevens Dave Stevens
Wednesday, September 25, 2013 LAC Faculty and Staff Joyce Gibson

Thursday, September 26, 2013 Dialogue with Dave Stevens Dave Stevens
Friday, September 27, 2013 Marketing Staff Tracy St. Pierre
Friday, September 27, 2013 CAHS Faculty Lynn Kuzma
Friday, September 27, 2013 Student Senate Theo Kalikow 

Monday, September 30, 2013 Academic Affairs Leadership Team (AALT) Michael Stevenson
Monday, September 30, 2013 Faculty Senate Executive Committee Theo Kalikow and Michael Stevenson

Tuesday, October 1, 2013 Muskie External Review Committee Theo Kalikow, Michael Stevenson, Dick Campbell, Bob Caswell
Wednesday, October 2, 2013 Union Representatives Theo Kalikow and Michael Stevenson
Wednesday, October 2, 2013 Faculty/Staff Lunch with the Provost, Gorham Michael Stevenson

Thursday, October 3, 2013 Office of Finance and Administration, Gorham Dick Campbell and Bill Wells
Friday, October 04, 2013 Faculty Senate , LAC Michael Stevenson
Friday, October 04, 2013 Office of Finance and Administration, Gorham Dick Campbell and Bill Wells

Monday, October 7, 2013 Office of Finance and Administration, Gorham Dick Campbell and Bill Wells
Tuesday, October 8, 2013 Faculty/Staff Lunch with the President and the Provost, Portland Theo Kalikow and Michael Stevenson

Wednesday, Ocrober 9, 2013 Office of Finance and Administration, Gorham Dick Campbell and Bill Wells
Wednesday, Ocrober 16, 2013 Advancement Staff Cecile Aitchison 
Wednesday, Ocrober 16, 2013 Classified Senate, Portland Cecile Aitchison 

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 Faculty/Staff Lunch with the President and the Provost, LAC Theo Kalikow and Michael Stevenson
Friday, October 25, 2013 Linguistics Department Theo Kalikow and Michael Stevenson
Friday, October 25, 2013 CSTH All College Meeting Theo Kalikow and Michael Stevenson

Friday, November 8, 2013 Direction Package Advisory Board Meeting Dave Stevens
Wednesday, November 13, 2013 Muskie Augusta with the Provost Michael Stevenson

Friday, November 15, 2013 Dirction Package Advisory Board Meeting Dave Stevens
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